
Saturday	 April	 16
Saturday	 April	 30

Saturday	 May	 14
Friday	 May	 27

Saturday	 June	 11
Saturday	 June	 25

Friday	 July	 1
Saturday	 July	 2
Sunday	 July	 3
Saturday	 July	 23 
Saturday	 July	 30

Saturday	 August	 20

Saturday	 September	 3
Saturday	 September	17

Postgame
Fireworks

Tuesday & Wednesday . . . . . . . . . 	 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, Friday & Saturday . . . . 	 7:00 p.m.
Sunday . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 2:00 p.m.

Exceptions 
Saturday, April 16 (*) . . . . . . . . . . .	 5:00 p.m.
April 26 & May 24 (Kids Days) . . .	11:00 a.m.
Sunday, July 3 (**) 	 6:05 p.m.

(*) 	 Double-Header & post-game fireworks
(**) 	Post-game fireworks

Game Times

April 14
April 28

May 12
May 26

June 9
June 23 
June 30

July 28

August 18

September 1 
September 15

Thirsty
Thursdays

Fountain Drinks
Discount Beer & 

Tuesday   April 12
Opening Night / Schedule Magnets

50th Anniversary T-Shirts

Friday   April 15
RockHounds Umbrellas

Friday   April 29
RockHounds Seat Cushions

Friday   May 13
RockHounds Jerseys - Adults

Saturday   May 28
RockHounds Flags

Friday   June 10
RockHounds Jerseys - Kids

Friday   June 24
RockHounds Beach Towels

Friday   July 22
Mystery Bobbleheads

Friday   July 29
Matamoscas Sombreros 

Friday   August 19
Back-to-School Night

Clear Backpacks

Friday   July 29
Matamoscas T-Shirts

Wednesday   September 14
Rocky RockHound Bobbleheads

Friday   September 16
RockHounds Cap Night

Sunday   September 18
Fan Appreciation Day 

Team Card Sets

Souvenir
Giveaways

Scan for 
Tickets & Information

D A T E S   &   T I M E S    
S U B J E C T    T O    C H A N G E 

(432) 520-2255(432) 520-2255

RockHounds Baseball RockHounds Baseball 20222022

HOME ROAD

AprilApril MAYMAY JUNEJUNE

JULYJULY AUGUSTAUGUST SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER


